
E-MAIL : dokzd.psc@kerala.gov.in
Telephone No:04994-230102

Dated : 06-02-2026

WEBSITE: www.keralapsc.gov.in

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER (MATHEMATICS) -
MALAYALAM MEDIUM

Name of Department Education Department:

Date of receipt of the vacancy 03.02.2026:

Active Ranked List - 1
383/2020 (KASARAGOD ) - HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
(MATHEMATICS) MALAYALAM MEDIUM [Education]{Direct}

1 w.e.f. 25-08-2023

No. of vacancies reported : Fresh : 1
Total  : 1

DISTRICT OFFICE, KASARAGOD
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. KGD 1-2/5/2021- KPSC DOKGD

Vacancy Split-Up
Sl.
No

Tappal
No.

Date of
Receipt

Ref. Letter No.
& Date

Letter From &
PostName

No. of Vac Date of
Occurance

1 . e-
68699 03-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 68699

Dtd:03-02-2026
Education Department
High School Teacher

(Mathematics)
1

( One ) Fresh 02-02-2026

Total Vacancies : 1 ( One ) [ 1 Fresh ]

PENDING TURNS

NCA - 13 Turns

MR[3] - 38 SIUC.N NCA OBC on 24-06-19981

MR[3] - 46 M NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19982

MR[3] - 48 SCCC NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19983

MR[3] - 50 D NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19984

MR[3] - 52 SC NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19985

MR[3] - 56 M NCA E/B/T on 23-11-19986

MR[3] - 60 HN NCA E/B/T on 23-11-19987

MR[3] - 66 M NCA E/B/T on 22-06-19998

MR[3] - 68 LC/AI NCA E/B/T on 29-06-19999

MR[3] - 70 V NCA E/B/T on 29-06-199910

MR[3] - 72 SC NCA E/B/T on 29-06-199911

MR[3] - 76 M NCA E/B/T on 04-08-200012

MR[3] - 80 M NCA E/B/T on 30-09-200013

TPO - 5 Turns

MR 6 - 16 M TPO on 17-05-20251

NJD - Nil

Page : 1As on : 11-02-2026 10:44:12 



Post Name, Department &
Remarks

Sl.No.
&

DA
Sl.No.

Rank No.
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Name, Address &
Community of Candidate

SHABANA S
ARAFA MANZIL
THAZHAVA
KOLLAM
KADATHOOR P
O,KARUNAGAPPALLY -
690523

(MUSLIM)

43 MR 6 - 16 M TPO
on 17-05-2025
now satisfied

High School Teacher
(Mathematics)

[Education Department]

1
220

Previous Rotation stands at MR-6 25 OC already advised. To be continued
from MR-6 26 M.
But TPO Turns are to be satisfied

DA Serial Number stands at [219]. To be continued from [220]

MR 6 - 18 E/B/T TPO on 10-06-20252

MR 6 - 20 V TPO on 04-07-20253

MR 6 - 22 LC/AI TPO on 04-07-20254

MR 6 - 24 SC TPO on 16-10-20255

EWS Set-Off - Nil

OC/BC POSITION

OC EWS BC NJD DA
(LV)

DA
(HI)

DA
(LD)

DA
(MD) DA BT/RT/

LPE TotalThrn
Out

19 2 1 - 2 NE 3 - NE 44Previous 16 4

Present - - 1 - - - - NE - - NE 1

Total 16 4 20 2 1 - 2 NE 3 - NE 45

PENDING TURNS

NCA - 13 Turns

MR[3] - 38 SIUC.N NCA OBC on 24-06-19981

MR[3] - 46 M NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19982

MR[3] - 48 SCCC NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19983

MR[3] - 50 D NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19984

MR[3] - 52 SC NCA E/B/T on 12-08-19985

MR[3] - 56 M NCA E/B/T on 23-11-19986

MR[3] - 60 HN NCA E/B/T on 23-11-19987

MR[3] - 66 M NCA E/B/T on 22-06-19998

MR[3] - 68 LC/AI NCA E/B/T on 29-06-19999

MR[3] - 70 V NCA E/B/T on 29-06-199910

MR[3] - 72 SC NCA E/B/T on 29-06-199911

NJD - Nil
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MR[3] - 76 M NCA E/B/T on 04-08-200012

MR[3] - 80 M NCA E/B/T on 30-09-200013

TPO - 4 Turns

MR 6 - 18 E/B/T TPO on 10-06-20251

MR 6 - 20 V TPO on 04-07-20252

MR 6 - 22 LC/AI TPO on 04-07-20253

MR 6 - 24 SC TPO on 16-10-20254

EWS Set-Off - Nil

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, KASARAGOD

To        :         1) Enquiry        2) PRO        3) Website        4) Spare
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